Plats:

Bassang:

1

Guld

Silver

Brons
#
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100m Medley Mixed

ID
242
144
109
118

53
126
143
154
238

59

46

21
165

54

18

5

13
155

68
129

7

71

24

41

25m

1:30.00
1:40.00
1:50.00
Namn

Noah Valdefall
Kajsa Andersson
Elsa Larsson

Tyra Hultman
Adam Johansson Wild
Marlene Lennartsson
Liv Moller

Tiam Blomdahl
Hugo Farm
Wanda Larsson
Ester Jonsson
Emma Bergkvist
Frida Farm

Nora Nauclér
Filip Edmundsson
Lisa Sandholm
Florina Dasthi
Elin Elfverson
Theo Arvidsson
Ella Fransson
Karl Engebladh
Anes Alagic
Beata Axelsson
Sixten Caneus

Startlista

Microsim 2
Arrangor:
Tavlingsdatum:

Klubb

Emmaboda Simsallskap

Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap

Emmaboda Simsallskap

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simséllskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

Emmaboda Simsallskap

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

Kalmar Simsallskap

den 23 nov 2019 till den 23 nov 2019

Fodd Licens
2000

2006 BK3406
2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007 AP8907
2008

2005

2007

2007

2007

2008

2010

2006

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

Bass.
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anm tid Status
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.07
1.07
1.07
1.07
1.07
1.08
2.05
2.07
2.07
2.07
2.08
2.10
3.06
3.07
3.07
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08

2019-11-21 19:01:15

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Kalmar Simsallskap
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Noah&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Valdefall&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kajsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Larsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tyra&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hultman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Adam&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Johansson%20Wild&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Marlene&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lennartsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Liv&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=M%C3%B6ller&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tiam&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Blomdahl&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hugo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=F%C3%A4rm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Wanda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Larsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ester&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jonsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bergkvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Frida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=F%C3%A4rm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nora&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Naucl%C3%A9r&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Filip&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Edmundsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lisa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sandholm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Florina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Dasthi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Elfverson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Theo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Arvidsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Fransson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Karl&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Engebladh&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anes&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Alagic&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Beata&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Axelsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sixten&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Caneus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid

2  25m Brostsim Mixed

Guld
Silver
Brons

# ID

48
165
240

42
200
115

84

20

49

12
140
139

79

52
141

81
147
184
170

67

86
173
202

87
148
179
104

16

80

62
106
121
205
176

91
177
203

3
239
221

28
234
237
157
236

60
47 74
48 182
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28.00

31.00

34.00
Namn

Natalie Ekstrand
Frida Farm

Nora Edvardsson
Victor Josefsson

Magdalena Gunnersten

Sarah Lindholm
Ines Nordén

Lina Séderberg
Molly Kldppe
Hillevi Lindgren
Tilda Eriksson
Sonia Westerstrand

Stella Lucia Matekalo

Isa Moller
Emmy Argus

Zoe Matsson Williams

Ida Machaj

Albin Rihm

Lova Almgren
Lovisa Jakobsson
Nicklas Gunnersten
Jennie Noren
Matilda Eliasson
Molly Johansson
Lorin Naserbarakat
Eddy Frisk

Max Frojd
Connor Franzen
Elliot Franzén
Thea Elfversson
David Szabo

Elsa Parnering
Sandra Hedin
Kristian Simov
Arvid Friis

Tove Léfhede
Neo Carlsson

Tea Collman
Nellie Wittenberg
Alma Hamberg
Felicia Nilsson
Anton Karlsson
Hannes Thander
Viola Shiu

Erik Papadopoulos
Thure Nordborg
Paulin Larsson

Malin Johansson Wild

Startlista

Klubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb

Emmaboda Simsaéllskap

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb

Nybro Simklubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb

Olands Simklubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

Emmaboda Simsallskap

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

F6dd Licens
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2006
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2000
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

Bass.
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anm tid Status
1.06
1.07
1.07
1.07
1.07
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
2.06
2.08
2.08
2.09
2.09
2.09
2.09
2.09
2.09
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.11
2.11
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.10
3.10

2019-11-21 19:01:15

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Kalmar Simsallskap
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Natalie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ekstrand&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Frida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=F%C3%A4rm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nora&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Edvardsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Victor&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Josefsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Magdalena&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gunnersten&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sarah&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lindholm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ines&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nord%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=S%C3%B6derberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Molly&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kl%C3%A4ppe&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hillevi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lindgren&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tilda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Eriksson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sonia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Westerstrand&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Stella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lucia%20Matekalo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Isa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=M%C3%B6ller&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emmy&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Argus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Zoe&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Matsson%20Williams&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Machaj&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Albin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rihm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lova&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Almgren&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lovisa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jakobsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nicklas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gunnersten&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jennie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Noren&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Matilda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Eliasson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Molly&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Johansson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lorin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Naserbarakat&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Eddy&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Frisk&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Max&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Fr%C3%B6jd&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Connor&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Franzen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elliot&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Franz%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Thea&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Elfversson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=David&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Szabo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=P%C3%A4rnering&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sandra&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hedin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kristian&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Simov&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Arvid&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Friis&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tove&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=L%C3%B6fhede&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Neo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Carlsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tea&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Collman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nellie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wittenberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hamberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Felicia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nilsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anton&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Karlsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hannes&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Thander&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Viola&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Shiu&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Erik&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Papadopoulos&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Thure&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nordborg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Paulin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Larsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Malin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Johansson%20Wild&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid

#
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

ID
233
156

47
201
235
224
225
135
195
123
187
230
192
229
232
226
231
220
191
222
227
196
223
190

19

Namn

Erik Bergkvist

Tuva Krusell Bohman
Marta Lindstrom
Marco Zaharia

Kira Blake

Sofia Sousa Pereira
Charlotta Roosling
Henry Westerstrand
Ewa Dziedzic

Elner Larsson

Alva Ulvenhag

Alice Kittel

Ellen Pedersen
Therese Gustafsson
Tuva Wolfgang
Hedda Griinthal Petersson
Alwin Wolfgang
Josefin Johansson
Ellen Brovell

Hugo Linnér

Malva Mirus

Ingrid Vestberg
Alva Ekstrand

Atle Stieberth Rydh
Stella Edmundsson

Startlista

Klubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

Fodd Licens
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Bass.
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anm tid Status
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12

2019-11-21 19:01:15

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Kalmar Simsallskap

Sida 3/12


https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Erik&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bergkvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tuva&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Krusell%20Bohman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=M%C3%A4rta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lindstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Marco&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Zaharia&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kira&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Blake&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sofia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sousa%20Pereira&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Charlotta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Roosling&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Henry&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Westerstrand&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ewa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Dziedzic&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elner&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Larsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alva&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ulvenhag&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alice&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kittel&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Pedersen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Therese&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gustafsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tuva&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wolfgang&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hedda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gr%C3%BCnthal%20Petersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alwin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wolfgang&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Josefin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Johansson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Brovell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hugo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Linn%C3%A9r&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Malva&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mirus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ingrid&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Vestberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alva&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ekstrand&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Atle&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Stieberth%20Rydh&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Stella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Edmundsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
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50m Brostsim Mixed

ID
164
151
155
118
154

70
210
128

71
129
127
174

36

64
103

45

55
117

204
160

24
199
189
206

68
150
161
120
162
114

22

52.00

55.00

58.00
Namn

Viktor Argus

Ellen Jonsson

Elin Elfverson

Tyra Hultman

Tiam Blomdabhl
Liam Andersson Jansén
Lucas Hammarstedt
Hilma Olsson

Anes Alagic

Ella Fransson

Elsa Tillberg

Victor Wahqvist
Rebecka Gustafsson
Tilda Herstad

Noah Barkstedt
Love Aberg

Hedda Mirus

Oliwia Wesley

Ellen Skarpnord
Rasmus Carlsson
Jack Inga

Beata Axelsson
Kalle Karlsson
Anton Rihm
Almedina Martinovic
Theo Arvidsson
Lana Naserbarakat
Samuel Stralman
Fritz Isberg

Kai-Hei Ho

Marta Palmqvist
Julia Asplund

Startlista

Klubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Emmaboda Simséllskap
Emmaboda Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Emmaboda Simsallskap
Emmaboda Simsaéllskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsaéllskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap

Fodd
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010

Licens

AP8907

Bass.
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anm tid Status
1.06
1.06
1.07
1.07
1.07
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.09
1.09
1.09
2.08
2.08
2.09
2.09
2.09
3.07
3.07
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.09
3.09
3.10

2019-11-21 19:01:16

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Kalmar Simsallskap

Sida 4/12


https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Viktor&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Argus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jonsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Elfverson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tyra&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hultman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tiam&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Blomdahl&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Liam&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson%20Jans%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lucas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hammarstedt&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hilma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Olsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anes&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Alagic&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Fransson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tillberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Victor&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wahqvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rebecka&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gustafsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tilda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Herstad&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Noah&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Barkstedt&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Love&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=%C3%85berg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hedda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mirus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Oliwia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wesley&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Skarpnord&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rasmus&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Carlsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jack&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Inga&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Beata&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Axelsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kalle&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Karlsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anton&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rihm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Almedina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Martinovic&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Theo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Arvidsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lana&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Naserbarakat&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Samuel&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Str%C3%A5lman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Fritz&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Isberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kai-Hei&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ho&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=M%C3%A4rta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Palmqvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Julia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Asplund&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
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25m Ryggsim Mixed

ID
188
39
240
206
150
147
50
81
162
96
16
86
173
170
91
3
156
182
221
135
122
239
60
157
205
106
177
202
74
105
19
211
200
234
237
28
189
184
228
224
203
233
235
47
195
123
230
231

28.00

31.00

34.00
Namn

Anniek Hornstra
Selmer Mansson
Nora Edvardsson
Almedina Martinovic
Lana Naserbarakat
Ida Machaj

Elsa Forsman

Zoe Matsson Williams
Kai-Hei Ho

Katrin Rantzer
Connor Franzen
Nicklas Gunnersten
Jennie Noren

Lova Almgren

Arvid Friis

Tea Collman

Tuva Krusell Bohman
Malin Johansson Wild
Alma Hamberg
Henry Westerstrand
Freja Svensson
Nellie Wittenberg
Thure Nordborg
Viola Shiu

Sandra Hedin

David Szabo

Tove Léfhede
Matilda Eliasson
Paulin Larsson

Liam Frojd

Stella Edmundsson
Emilia Hammarstedt
Magdalena Gunnersten
Anton Karlsson
Hannes Thander
Felicia Nilsson

Anton Rihm

Albin Rihm

Eira Ostlund

Sofia Sousa Pereira
Neo Carlsson

Erik Bergkvist

Kira Blake

Marta Lindstrom
Ewa Dziedzic

Elner Larsson

Alice Kittel

Alwin Wolfgang

Startlista

Klubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Emmaboda Simsaéllskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Emmaboda Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb
Nybro Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Emmaboda Simsaéllskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

F6dd Licens
2005
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2000
2011
2011
2011
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2012
2013
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

Bass.
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anm tid Status
1.05
1.07
1.07
1.08
1.08
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.11
1.11
1.11
1.11
2.09
2.09
2.09
2.09
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.12
2.13
3.07
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Kalmar Simsallskap
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anniek&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hornstra&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Selmer&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=M%C3%A5nsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nora&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Edvardsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Almedina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Martinovic&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lana&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Naserbarakat&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Machaj&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Forsman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Zoe&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Matsson%20Williams&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kai-Hei&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ho&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Katrin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rantzer&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Connor&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Franzen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nicklas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gunnersten&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jennie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Noren&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lova&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Almgren&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Arvid&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Friis&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tea&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Collman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tuva&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Krusell%20Bohman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Malin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Johansson%20Wild&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hamberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Henry&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Westerstrand&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Freja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Svensson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nellie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wittenberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Thure&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nordborg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Viola&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Shiu&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sandra&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hedin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=David&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Szabo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tove&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=L%C3%B6fhede&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Matilda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Eliasson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Paulin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Larsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Liam&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Fr%C3%B6jd&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Stella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Edmundsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emilia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hammarstedt&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Magdalena&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gunnersten&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anton&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Karlsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hannes&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Thander&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Felicia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nilsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anton&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rihm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Albin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rihm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Eira&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=%C3%96stlund&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sofia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sousa%20Pereira&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Neo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Carlsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Erik&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bergkvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kira&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Blake&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=M%C3%A4rta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lindstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ewa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Dziedzic&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elner&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Larsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alice&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kittel&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alwin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wolfgang&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid

#
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

ID
232
190
227
196
191
222
223

Namn

Tuva Wolfgang
Atle Stieberth Rydh
Malva Mirus

Ingrid Vestberg
Ellen Brovell

Hugo Linnér

Alva Ekstrand

Startlista

Klubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

Fodd Licens
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Bass.
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anm tid Status
3.11
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tuva&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wolfgang&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Atle&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Stieberth%20Rydh&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Malva&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mirus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ingrid&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Vestberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Brovell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hugo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Linn%C3%A9r&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alva&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ekstrand&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
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Guld

Silver

Brons
#
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50m Ryggsim Mixed

ID
164
151

42
165
118

45

67

52
117

48
160
127
104
103
128

20

64
140
176
204

84

62

36

79
141
114

22

50.00

53.00

56.00
Namn

Viktor Argus
Ellen Jonsson
Victor Josefsson
Frida Farm

Tyra Hultman
Love Aberg
Lovisa Jakobsson
Isa Moller
Oliwia Wesley
Ellen Skarpnord
Natalie Ekstrand
Jack Inga

Elsa Tillberg
Max Frojd

Noah Barkstedt
Hilma Olsson
Lina Séderberg
Tilda Herstad
Tilda Eriksson
Kristian Simov
Rasmus Carlsson
Ines Nordén
Thea Elfversson
Rebecka Gustafsson
Stella Lucia Matekalo
Emmy Argus
Marta Palmqvist
Julia Asplund

Startlista

Klubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

Emmaboda Simsallskap

Nybro Simklubb
Nybro Simklubb

Emmaboda Simsallskap

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb

Kalmar Simsaéllskap

F6dd Licens
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2010
2009
2009
2009
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2007
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010

Bass.
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anm tid Status
1.06
1.06
1.07
1.07
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.08
2.08
2.08
2.08
2.09
2.09
2.10
3.07
3.08
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.10
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Kalmar Simsallskap
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Viktor&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Argus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jonsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Victor&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Josefsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Frida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=F%C3%A4rm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tyra&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hultman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Love&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=%C3%85berg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lovisa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jakobsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Isa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=M%C3%B6ller&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Oliwia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wesley&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Skarpnord&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Natalie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ekstrand&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jack&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Inga&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tillberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Max&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Fr%C3%B6jd&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Noah&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Barkstedt&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hilma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Olsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=S%C3%B6derberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tilda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Herstad&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tilda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Eriksson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kristian&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Simov&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rasmus&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Carlsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ines&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nord%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Thea&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Elfversson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rebecka&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gustafsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Stella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lucia%20Matekalo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emmy&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Argus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=M%C3%A4rta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Palmqvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Julia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Asplund&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
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100m Ryggsim Mixed

ID
144
23
97
145
59
5
38
46
155
53
109
143
25
68
54
242
40
37
21
198
126
154
153
13
71
82
70
41

24
12
55
18

1:30.00
1:40.00
1:50.00
Namn

Kajsa Andersson
Hilda Skullered
Natalie Rantzer
Maja Olofsson
Wanda Larsson
Lisa Sandholm
Lisa Enwide

Ester Jonsson
Elin Elfverson
Adam Johansson Wild
Elsa Larsson

Liv Méller

Elsa Theander
Theo Arvidsson
Nora Nauclér
Noah Valdefall
Stella Caneus
Alex Shiu

Emma Bergkvist
Isabella Dinic
Marlene Lennartsson
Tiam Blomdahl
Hugo Ostensson
Florina Dasthi
Anes Alagic

Klara Marholeva
Liam Andersson Jansén
Sixten Caneus
Karl Engebladh
Beata Axelsson
Hillevi Lindgren
Hedda Mirus
Filip Edmundsson

Startlista

Klubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Emmaboda Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Emmaboda Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsaéllskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

F6dd Licens Bass.
2006 BK3406 25m
2006 25m
2007 25m
2007 AY5407 25m
2005 25m
2006 25m
2007 25m
2007 25m
2007 25m
2007 25m
2007 25m
2007 25m
2007 25m
2008 25m
2008 25m
2000 25m
2006 25m
2006 25m
2007 25m
2007 AV4207 25m
2007 25m
2007 AP8907 25m
2007 25m
2007 25m
2008 25m
2008 25m
2008 25m
2008 25m
2008 25m
2008 25m
2009 25m
2009 25m
2010 25m

Anm tid Status
1.06
1.06
1.07
1.07
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.07
2.07
2.07
2.07
2.07
2.07
2.08
2.08
3.05
3.06
3.06
3.07
3.07
3.07
3.07
3.07
3.07
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.09
3.09
3.10

2019-11-21 19:01:16

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Kalmar Simsallskap

Sida 8/12


https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kajsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hilda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Skullered&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Natalie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rantzer&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Maja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Olofsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Wanda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Larsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lisa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sandholm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lisa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Enwide&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ester&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jonsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Elfverson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Adam&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Johansson%20Wild&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Larsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Liv&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=M%C3%B6ller&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Theander&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Theo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Arvidsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nora&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Naucl%C3%A9r&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Noah&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Valdefall&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Stella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Caneus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alex&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Shiu&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bergkvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Isabella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Dinic&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Marlene&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lennartsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tiam&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Blomdahl&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hugo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=%C3%96stensson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Florina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Dasthi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anes&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Alagic&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Klara&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Marholeva&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Liam&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson%20Jans%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sixten&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Caneus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Karl&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Engebladh&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Beata&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Axelsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hillevi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lindgren&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hedda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mirus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Filip&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Edmundsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
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25m Frisim Mixed

ID
188
39
141
60
81
96
184
170
173
91
239
221
240
106
147
62
105

156
202
122
148
200

28
237
234
236

16
205
182
225

74
228
224
201
235
233
135
229
123
230
220
190
222

27.00

30.00

24.00
Namn

Anniek Hornstra
Selmer Mansson
Emmy Argus

Thure Nordborg
Zoe Matsson Williams
Katrin Rantzer

Albin Rihm

Lova Almgren
Jennie Noren

Arvid Friis

Nellie Wittenberg
Alma Hamberg
Nora Edvardsson
David Szabo

Ida Machaj

Thea Elfversson
Liam Frojd

Tea Collman

Tuva Krusell Bohman
Matilda Eliasson
Freja Svensson
Lorin Naserbarakat
Magdalena Gunnersten
Felicia Nilsson
Hannes Thander
Anton Karlsson

Erik Papadopoulos
Connor Franzen
Sandra Hedin

Malin Johansson Wild
Charlotta Roosling
Paulin Larsson

Eira Ostlund

Sofia Sousa Pereira
Marco Zaharia

Kira Blake

Erik Bergkvist

Henry Westerstrand
Therese Gustafsson
Elner Larsson

Alice Kittel

Josefin Johansson
Atle Stieberth Rydh
Hugo Linnér

Startlista

Klubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Emmaboda Simsaéllskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Emmaboda Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

F6dd Licens
2005
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2000
2007
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012

Bass.
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anm tid Status
1.05
1.07
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.11
1.11
2.07
2.09
2.09
2.09
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.11
3.06
3.07
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.12
3.12
3.12

2019-11-21 19:01:16

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Kalmar Simsallskap

Sida 9/12


https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anniek&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hornstra&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Selmer&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=M%C3%A5nsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emmy&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Argus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Thure&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nordborg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Zoe&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Matsson%20Williams&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Katrin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rantzer&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Albin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rihm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lova&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Almgren&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jennie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Noren&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Arvid&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Friis&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nellie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wittenberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hamberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nora&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Edvardsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=David&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Szabo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Machaj&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Thea&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Elfversson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Liam&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Fr%C3%B6jd&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tea&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Collman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tuva&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Krusell%20Bohman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Matilda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Eliasson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Freja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Svensson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lorin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Naserbarakat&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Magdalena&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gunnersten&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Felicia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nilsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hannes&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Thander&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anton&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Karlsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Erik&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Papadopoulos&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Connor&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Franzen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sandra&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hedin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Malin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Johansson%20Wild&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Charlotta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Roosling&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Paulin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Larsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Eira&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=%C3%96stlund&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sofia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sousa%20Pereira&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Marco&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Zaharia&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kira&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Blake&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Erik&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bergkvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Henry&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Westerstrand&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Therese&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gustafsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elner&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Larsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alice&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kittel&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Josefin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Johansson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Atle&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Stieberth%20Rydh&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hugo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Linn%C3%A9r&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
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50m Frisim Mixed

ID
151

45
115
210
161

70

41
174
140
117
164

42
160
127
179
129
103

49
121

55
67
176
48
204
20
206
189
199
120
84
64
79
36
52
139
80
114
50
87
22
86

44.00

47.00

50.00
Namn

Ellen Jonsson

Love Aberg

Sarah Lindholm
Lucas Hammarstedt
Samuel Stralman

Liam Andersson Jansén

Sixten Caneus
Victor Wahqvist
Tilda Eriksson
Oliwia Wesley
Viktor Argus

Victor Josefsson
Jack Inga

Elsa Tillberg

Eddy Frisk

Ella Fransson

Noah Barkstedt
Molly Kldppe

Elsa Parnering
Ellen Skarpnord
Hedda Mirus

Lovisa Jakobsson
Kristian Simov
Natalie Ekstrand
Rasmus Carlsson
Lina Séderberg
Almedina Martinovic
Anton Rihm

Kalle Karlsson

Fritz Isberg

Ines Nordén

Tilda Herstad

Stella Lucia Matekalo
Rebecka Gustafsson
Isa Moller

Sonia Westerstrand
Elliot Franzén
Marta Palmqvist
Elsa Forsman

Molly Johansson
Julia Asplund
Nicklas Gunnersten

Klubb

Startlista

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Emmaboda Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Emmaboda Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb
Emmaboda Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Nybro Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

Kalmar Simsallskap

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

Kalmar Simsallskap

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

F6dd Licens
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010

Bass.
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anm tid Status
1.06
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.09
1.09
1.09
2.06
2.07
2.07
2.08
2.08
2.08
2.08
2.09
2.09
2.09
2.09
2.09
2.10
3.06
3.07
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.10
3.10
3.10

2019-11-21 19:01:16

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Kalmar Simsallskap
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jonsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Love&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=%C3%85berg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sarah&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lindholm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lucas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hammarstedt&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Samuel&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Str%C3%A5lman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Liam&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson%20Jans%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sixten&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Caneus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Victor&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wahqvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tilda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Eriksson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Oliwia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wesley&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Viktor&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Argus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Victor&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Josefsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jack&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Inga&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tillberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Eddy&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Frisk&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Fransson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Noah&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Barkstedt&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Molly&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kl%C3%A4ppe&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=P%C3%A4rnering&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Skarpnord&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hedda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mirus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lovisa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jakobsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kristian&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Simov&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Natalie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ekstrand&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rasmus&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Carlsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=S%C3%B6derberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Almedina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Martinovic&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anton&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rihm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kalle&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Karlsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Fritz&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Isberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ines&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nord%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tilda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Herstad&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Stella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lucia%20Matekalo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rebecka&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gustafsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Isa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=M%C3%B6ller&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sonia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Westerstrand&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elliot&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Franz%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=M%C3%A4rta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Palmqvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Forsman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Molly&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Johansson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Julia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Asplund&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nicklas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gunnersten&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
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Silver
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ID
151
118

70
210
120

6

12
140

79
165
129
121
176

48
240
160

82
206
161

45
127

67
147

36

60

22

86

24.00

27.00

30.00
Namn

Ellen Jonsson

Tyra Hultman

Liam Andersson Jansén
Lucas Hammarstedt
Fritz Isberg

Ellen Skarpnord
Hillevi Lindgren

Tilda Eriksson

Stella Lucia Matekalo
Frida Farm

Ella Fransson

Elsa Parnering
Kristian Simov
Natalie Ekstrand
Nora Edvardsson
Jack Inga

Klara Marholeva
Almedina Martinovic
Samuel Stralman
Love Aberg

Elsa Tillberg

Lovisa Jakobsson

Ida Machaj

Rebecka Gustafsson
Thure Nordborg
Julia Asplund

Nicklas Gunnersten

Startlista

Klubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Emmaboda Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb
Emmaboda Simsaéllskap
Olands Simklubb
Nybro Simklubb
Kalmar Simsallskap
Emmaboda Simsaéllskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Emmaboda Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

F6dd Licens
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2010
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

Bass.
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anm tid Status
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10
3.06
3.07
3.07
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.10
3.10
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Kalmar Simsallskap
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jonsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tyra&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hultman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Liam&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson%20Jans%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lucas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hammarstedt&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Fritz&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Isberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Skarpnord&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hillevi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lindgren&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tilda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Eriksson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Stella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lucia%20Matekalo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Frida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=F%C3%A4rm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Fransson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=P%C3%A4rnering&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kristian&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Simov&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Natalie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ekstrand&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nora&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Edvardsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jack&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Inga&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Klara&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Marholeva&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Almedina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Martinovic&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Samuel&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Str%C3%A5lman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Love&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=%C3%85berg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tillberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lovisa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jakobsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Machaj&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rebecka&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gustafsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Thure&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nordborg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Julia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Asplund&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nicklas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gunnersten&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
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Silver
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ID
40
154
46
145
59
53
126
155
128
242

144
37
143
21
13
153
198
54
68
24

41
238
199

18

45.00

50.00

55.00
Namn

Stella Caneus
Tiam Blomdahl
Ester Jonsson
Maja Olofsson
Wanda Larsson

Adam Johansson Wild
Marlene Lennartsson

Elin Elfverson
Hilma Olsson
Noah Valdefall
Lisa Sandholm
Kajsa Andersson
Alex Shiu

Liv Moller
Emma Bergkvist
Florina Dasthi
Hugo Ostensson
Isabella Dinic
Nora Nauclér
Theo Arvidsson
Beata Axelsson
Karl Engebladh
Sixten Caneus
Hugo Farm
Kalle Karlsson
Filip Edmundsson

Startlista

Klubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

Emmaboda Simséllskap

Kalmar Simsallskap

Emmaboda Simsallskap
Emmaboda Simsallskap

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap
Olands Simklubb

Kalmar Simsallskap
Kalmar Simsallskap

Fodd
2006
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2008
2000
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010

Licens

AP8907

AY5407

BK3406

AV4207

Bass.
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anm tid Status
1.06
1.07
1.07
1.07
2.05
2.07
2.07
2.07
2.08
3.05
3.06
3.06
3.06
3.07
3.07
3.07
3.07
3.07
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.10
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Kalmar Simsallskap
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Stella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Caneus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tiam&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Blomdahl&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ester&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jonsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Maja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Olofsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Wanda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Larsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Adam&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Johansson%20Wild&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Marlene&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lennartsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Elfverson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hilma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Olsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Noah&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Valdefall&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lisa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sandholm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kajsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alex&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Shiu&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Liv&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=M%C3%B6ller&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bergkvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Florina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Dasthi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hugo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=%C3%96stensson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Isabella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Dinic&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nora&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Naucl%C3%A9r&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Theo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Arvidsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Beata&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Axelsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Karl&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Engebladh&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sixten&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Caneus&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hugo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=F%C3%A4rm&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kalle&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Karlsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Filip&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Edmundsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid

